

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 3042/2019

AMBILI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NISHANTH

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.197566/2019-STAY APPLICATION
IA No. 197566/2019 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 15-04-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Karthik S.D., Adv.
Mr. Shinoj K. Narayanan, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourn to next week.

(SONIA BHASIN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)